

CNR NO. DLNT01-000556-2026

CA No. 10/2026

OM PRAKASH

Vs.

GURU MADHAV COOPERATIVE URBAN TC SOCIETY LTD.

30.05.2026

Present : Shri D.K. Pandey, Ld. Legal Aid Counsel for the
appellant.

Shri Pankaj Kumar, Ld. Counsels for the respondent.

Arguments heard at length from both sides.

Appellant is directed to remain present on the next
date.

Put up for orders / judgment on **29.06.2026**.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
30.05.2026 (d)